ALL PICK-UP DAYS ARE ON WEDNESDAYS — ALL DAY
ALL ITEMS LEFT AFTER TUESDAY WILL BE DISCARDED — NO EXCEPTIONS
DO NOT PLACE NEW ITEMS UNTIL THURSDAY MORNING

NO MORE THAN 5 ITEMS — INCLUDING IN GROUND FLOWER VASES
* EXCEPTION DURING WEEKS LISTED BELOW *

i : Can be placed on REMOVE BY
Holiday Hoiday Dag Thursday TUESDAY
Valentine’s Day Friday, February 14, 2025 February 13 February 18
Sunday, April 20, 2025 . .
Eatioe (No Plastic Easter Basket Grass) Apnl 17 April 29
Mother's Day Sunday, May 11, 2025 May 8 May 20
: Monday, May 26, 2025
Memorial Day (1 week duration) May 22 May 27
: Sunday, June 15, 2025
Father's Day (1 week duration) June 12 June 17
Friday, July 4, 2025
Independence Day Cemetery Gates Closed July 3 July 8
Halloween Friday, October 31, 2025
Dia De Los Muertos Sunday, Nov 2, 2025 October 23 November 4
Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 November 6 November 18
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27, 2025 November 20 December 2
Christmas Thursday, December 25, 2025 December 18 January 6

** SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS—PLEASE READ **

These items are NEVER allowed at any time, including Holidays.
If they are found on your site, they will be removed and discarded.

NO EXCEPTIONS
No Borders or Fencing of Any Kind around the gravesite
No stickers on niche plaques/surrounding niches
No Items over 30” tall—Potted Plants 7” in diameter or less
No Mylar Balloons or Artificial Flowers
No Glass Iltems, Candles, Open Flames, Rocks or Decorative Stones

PLACEMENT OF ITEMS IS AT YOUR OWN RISK.
FAIRHAVEN IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST, STOLEN, DAMAGED,
DISCARDED OR DISTRURBED ITEMS.




